17
MAX275pcs/min
MAX250pcs/min
MAX200pcs/min
φ300mm
2,960
1,200
900
2,300
772
1,563
1,400
785
830
1,400
1,123
2,800
Main Unit Specifications
CONTINUOUS
FEEDING
CONTINUOUS
FEEDING
CONTINUOUS
FEEDING
HIGH SPEED
WIDE SLICER
NYL-310V2
HIGH SPEED
SLICER
NYL-165V2
COMPACT HIGH
SPEED SLICER
NS-200
● Uniform slicing and alignment at a maximum slicing
speed of 275 pcs/min
● Slice thickness can be set in 0.1mm increments by
using microcomputer and AC servo
● Safe and hygienic structure with emergency stop
located at the front
● The upper presser with air cylinder which provides a
soft and appropriate material pressing
● Slices a wide range of foods, including barbecued
meats, with a maximum slicing speed of 250 pcs/min
● Flexible arrangement and intermittent feed of
number of slices can be set as desired!
● Interlocking mechanism is used for safety
● Outstanding sharpness using stainless special blade
steel
● Slices cleanly and evenly on the cut surface with a
maximum processing speed of 200 pcs/min
● Microcomputer automatic control of slicing speed,
thickness, number of slices, and alignment
● Yield is improved with a counter plate
● Suitable for all kinds of slices from shabu-shabu and
cutlets to grilled meat
Applicable
Temperature -2～ +3℃ *Varies depending on the
thickness, texture and
shape of the meat
Applicable
Temperature -2～ +3℃ *Varies depending on the
thickness, texture and
shape of the meat
Applicable
Temperature -2～ +3℃ *Varies depending on the
thickness, texture and
shape of the meat
Slicing
Capacity
Slicing
Capacity
Slicing
Capacity
Wide slicer with maximum
slice width of 310mm
Compact size with
excellent processing power
Compact, low-cost,
high-performance slicer
Machine Dimensions
Machine Weight
Motor Capacity
Power Consumption
Slicing Performance
SliceThickness
SliceableDimensions
Air Supply
Machine Dimensions
Machine Weight
Motor Capacity
Power Consumption
Slicing Performance
SliceThickness
SliceableDimensions
Machine Dimensions
Machine Weight
Motor Capacity
Power Consumption
Slicing Performance
SliceThickness
SliceableDimensions
Conveyor Dimensions
ConveyorWeight
Conveyor Dimensions
ConveyorWeight
Conveyor Dimensions
ConveyorWeight
Motor Capacity
Conveyor Speed
MotorCapacity
ConveyorSpeed
MotorCapacity
ConveyorSpeed
W552.5(belt400)xL2,150xH950mm
75kg
W370(belt220)xL1,650xH945mm
50kg
W706(belt400)xL2,060xH887mm
85kg
0.09kW
0~24m/min
0.09kW
0~24m/min
0.09kW
0~25m/min
W1,200 x D2,960 x H1,400mm
435kg
For round blade: 0.75kW
For feeder: 0.4kW (AC servo)
0.64kW (50Hz/60Hz no load)
Max 275 pcs/min (7 speeds)
(0) ~ 3.0mm : 275 pcs/min (0)~22mm : 150 pcs/min
(0) ~ 4.0mm : 250 pcs/min (0)~26mm : 100 pcs/min
(0) ~ 6.0mm : 230 pcs/min (0)~30mm : 60 pcs/min
(0) ~ 12.0mm : 200 pcs/min
W310 x H150mm
0.5MPa 6.2L/min tube outer diameter 8mm
W900 x D2,300 x H1,400mm
285kg
For round blade: 0.4kW
For feeder: 0.4kW (AC servo)
0.24kW (50Hz/60Hz no load)
Max 250 pcs/min (6 speeds)
(0) ~ 4.0mm : 250 pcs/min (0)~22mm : 150 pcs/min
(0) ~ 6.0mm : 230 pcs/min (0)~26mm : 100 pcs/min
(0) ~ 12.0mm : 200 pcs/min (0)~30mm : 60 pcs/min
W165 x H100mm
W1,123 x D1,364 x H1,563mm
400kg
For round blade: 0.4kW
For face plate: 0.4kW
For feeder: 0.4kW (AC servo)
0.56kW (50Hz/60Hz no load)
Max 200 pcs/min
((0) ~ 20mm
W260 x H140mm
FRESH
CHILLED
FRESH
CHILLED
FRESH
CHILLED CONTINUOUS
FEEDING
Main Unit Specifications
Main Unit Specifications
Conveyor Specifications
Conveyor Specifications
Conveyor Specifications